
Participants staying at IMSc Guest House

1 Abdul Hamid ashamidg@rediffmail.com

2 Rajagopalan Thiruvengadachari trg 82@rediffmail.com

3 Monojit Bhattacharjee monojit.hcu@gmail.com

4 Sourav Chatterjee srv.sxc@gmail.com

5 Swathi Hegde srv.sxc@gmail.com

6 Saranya Nair saranya@math.iitb.ac.in

7 Surjit Kumar surjitk@iitk.ac.in

8 A. Anbu aanbu100@gmail.com

9 Udhayakumar udhayaram v@yahoo.co.in

10 Umamaheswaran ruthreswar@yahoo.co.in

11 Vijaya Kumar Umapathi vijayriasm@gmail.com

12 Sameer Ahmad sameergupkari@rediffmail.com

13 Ajaz Ahmad ajaz123ahmad@rediffmail.com

14 Showkat Ahmad ajaz123ahmad@rediffmail.com

15 Saravanan Raja saravananraja10@gmail.com

16 Sankar Kasinathan skr.riasm07@gmail.com

17 Bhuvaneswari Sundar bhuvana jayam@yahoo.co.in

18 Vijayalakshmi Palaniswamy sreevijis@gmail.com

19 Ajit Iqbal Singh ajitis@sify.com

20 Nirupama Mallick nirupama@isibang.ac.in

Local Participants

21 Sayan sayan@cmi.ac.in

22 Venkatesh rvenkat@imsc.res.in

23 Panchu panchugopal@imsc.res.in

24 Satyajit gsatyajit@imsc.res.in

25 Sandipan sandipande@imsc.res.in

26 Kamalakshya kamalakshya@imsc.res.in

27 Madhushree madhushree@imsc.res.in

28 Geetha tgeetha@imsc.res.in

29 Kajal kalajdas@imsc.res.in

30 Anil anilkcp@imsc.res.in
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Speakers

1 Partha Sarathi Chakraborty parthac@imsc.res.in

2 V.S. Sunder sunder@imsc.res.in

3 Vijay Kodiyalam vijay@imsc.res.in

4 R. Srinivasan vasanth@cmi.ac.in

5 B.V. Rajarama Bhat bvrajaramabhat@gmail.com

6 S. Sundar sundarsobers@gmail.com

7 Paramita Ghosh paramita555@gmail.com

8 Shamindra Kumar Ghosh shamindra74@gmail.com
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